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	U8-22
	U11-4

	NetLabels
	NPHOTO1
	NPHOTO1


	NPHOTO1_OUT
	Pins
	P10-2
	U8-8

	NetLabels
	NPHOTO1_OUT
	NPHOTO1_OUT
	NPHOTO1_OUT


	NPHOTO2
	Pins
	R24-1
	U8-23
	U12-4

	NetLabels
	NPHOTO2
	NPHOTO2


	NPHOTO2_OUT
	Pins
	P11-2
	U8-9

	NetLabels
	NPHOTO2_OUT
	NPHOTO2_OUT
	NPHOTO2_OUT


	NSHDN_1
	Pins
	P9-5

	NetLabels
	NSHDN_1


	NSHDN_2
	Pins
	P4-5
	U8-21

	NetLabels
	NSHDN_2
	NSHDN_2


	NRESET
	Pins
	P6-5
	P12-10
	P13-10
	P14-10
	U8-2

	NetLabels
	NRESET
	NRESET
	NRESET
	NRESET
	NRESET
	NRESET


	NSLEEP
	Pins
	R1-1
	SW1-6
	U3-7
	U4-7

	NetLabels
	NSLEEP
	NSLEEP
	NSLEEP


	PMOD_MOSI_I2STXSDA
	Pins
	P10-3
	R5-2
	R6-2
	U3-5

	NetLabels
	PMOD_MOSI_I2STXSDA
	PMOD_MOSI_I2STXSDA
	PMOD_MOSI_I2STXSDA


	PMOD_MISO_I2STXWS
	Pins
	P10-5
	R8-2
	R9-2
	U4-5

	NetLabels
	PMOD_MISO_I2STXWS
	PMOD_MISO_I2STXWS
	PMOD_MISO_I2STXWS


	QUAD1A
	Pins
	P2-2
	U8-17

	NetLabels
	QUAD1A
	QUAD1A


	QUAD1A_BASYS
	Pins
	P11-4
	U8-7

	NetLabels
	QUAD1A_BASYS
	QUAD1A_BASYS


	QUAD1B
	Pins
	P2-1
	U8-18

	NetLabels
	QUAD1B
	QUAD1B


	QUAD1B_BASYS
	Pins
	P11-3
	U8-12

	NetLabels
	QUAD1B_BASYS
	QUAD1B_BASYS


	QUAD2A
	Pins
	P7-2
	U8-15

	NetLabels
	QUAD2A
	QUAD2A


	QUAD2A_BASYS
	Pins
	P11-5
	U8-31

	NetLabels
	QUAD2A_BASYS
	QUAD2A_BASYS


	QUAD2B
	Pins
	P7-1
	U8-16

	NetLabels
	QUAD2B
	QUAD2B


	QUAD2B_BASYS
	Pins
	P11-7
	U8-32

	NetLabels
	QUAD2B_BASYS
	QUAD2B_BASYS


	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	Pins
	P4-6
	P5-4
	P6-6
	P9-6
	P10-6
	R12-1
	SCL1-1
	U5-13
	U8-10

	NetLabels
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX
	PMOD_SCL_LPCRX


	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	Pins
	P4-7
	P5-3
	P6-7
	P9-7
	P10-8
	R13-1
	SDA1-1
	U5-14
	U8-11

	NetLabels
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX
	PMOD_SDA_LPCTX


	SWCLK
	Pins
	P12-4
	P13-4
	P14-4
	U8-19

	NetLabels
	SWCLK
	SWCLK
	SWCLK
	SWCLK


	SWDIO
	Pins
	P12-2
	P13-2
	P14-2
	U8-25

	NetLabels
	SWDIO
	SWDIO
	SWDIO
	SWDIO


	VBAT
	Pins
	C2-2
	C3-1
	C7-2
	C9-1
	J2-1
	P5-1
	Q1-3
	R19-2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U3-1
	U4-1






